Price: $4,500 MLS Number: A11894916  Rental

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 3307, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 910
 Unit: 3307    Lot Square Feet: 1    HOA Fees: 
 Year Built: 2015  
 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Elementary School: Southside    Junior High: Shenandoah

6 months at $5000, yearly $4500!MOVING INTO THIS BEAUTIFUL, MODERN,AND TURNKEY FURNISHED 2-BEDROOM,2-BATHROOM UNIT AT MILLECENTO WILL BE A BREEZE!This unit boasts chic, colorful furniture and large, bright porcelain